NYS - Real Property System

County of Cayuga

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption
Code

12100
13100
13240
13350
13500
13510
13650
13730
13800
21600
25110
25120
25300
26100
26250
26400
27350
41140
41160
41400
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41806
41834
41854
41864
42100
47460
47610
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

CO - GENERALLY

CO O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WATER
CITY - GENERALLY

TOWN - GENERALLY

TOWN - CEMETERY LAND

VG - GENERALLY

VG O/S LIMITS - SPECIFIED USES
SCHOOL DISTRICT

RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
HISTORICAL SOCIETY

INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)
CLERGY

AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY F
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2021 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value 738,525,710

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(3)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 446
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(2)
RPTL 408
RPTL 462
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452
RPTL 444
RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446
RPTL 458-a
RPTL 458-b
RPTL 460
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 467
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 425
RPTL 483-a
RPTL 480-a
RPTL 485-b
RPTL 487
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Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

51,081,123
251,813
117,568
301,351

2,846,157
279,459
2,231,621
5,870

19,375,405

339,865

4,475,970
366,609
5,800,011
358,919
155,000
1,788,155
208,872

0

0

1,948
1,191,140
35,055,111
49,513
290,245
516,988
138,636
30,728,556
29,350,870
88,420
245,623
115,304
110,338
199,582

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/20/2022 14:08:40
653,966,162

Percent of Value
Exempted

6.92
0.03
0.02
0.04
0.39
0.04
0.30
0.00
2.62
0.05
0.61
0.05
0.79
0.05
0.02
0.24
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.16
4.75
0.01
0.04
0.07
0.02
4.16
3.97
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.01
0.03
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County of Cayuga

Equalized Total Assessed Value 738,525,710

School District - 054201 Moravia

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions
50000 SYSTEM CODE STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 4

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 2,088
Total System Exemptions: 4
Totals: 2,092

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

539,255

188,156,042
539,255
188,695,297

RP$S221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/20/2022 14:08:40

Total Assessed Value

653,966,162

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.07

25.48
0.07
25.55

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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